High stopping accuracy
Servomotor can be selected
A customer-selected servomotor can be attached.  Please inform us of
the manufacturer of the servomotor at the time of an estimate or placing
an order.
Please provide and attach the servomotor by the customer or supply
from the customer.
By adopting a high precision ball screw, higher stopping

Greasing port Frame Rod
End fitting
Model No. designation
Structure
Standard model list Standard use environment
Power Cylinder
Eco series servo type
 040： 400N ｛40.8㎏f｝
 150： 1.50kN ｛153㎏f｝
 300： 3.00kN ｛306㎏f｝
 400： 4.00kN ｛408㎏f｝
 800： 8.00kN ｛816㎏f｝
 1200： 12.0kN ｛1220㎏f｝
 1500： 15.0kN ｛1530㎏f｝
Frame sizeModel number Maximum thrust
N｛kNf｝
Maximum speed
mm/s
Stroke
mm
Screw lead
mm
70
105
300
333
6
10
100
200
300
400
500
600
200
300
400
500
600
800
1000
LPES040
LPES150
LPES300
LPES400
LPES800
LPES1200
LPES1500
400 {40.8}
1.50k {153}
3.00k {306}
4.00k {408}
8.00k {816}
12.0k {1220}
15.0k {1530}
Maximum thrust
Mounting method
Main body shape
A : Installed by customer
B : Supplied by customer
Motor handling
F : Motor direct mounting
T : straight
 1： 100mm
 3： 300mm
 6： 600mm
 10： 1000mm
* The above numerical values are
   examples.